Technische Daten:
Tragféhigkeit
Unterschwenkhohe
Hubhthe max.
Saulenhéhe
Erforderliche Raumhdhe
Saulenabstand
Durchfahrbreite
Aufstellbreite
Motorleistung
Elektroanschluss
Hubzeit

Eigengewicht

Farbe Saule

Farbe Tragarme

Lange langer Tragarm 2-tlg.
Lange kurzer Tragarm 3-tlg.

4000 kg

95 mm

1980 mm

3750 mm

3850 mm

2815 mm

2590 mm

3590 mm

2,2 KW

400V /3 Ph /50 Hz
ca. 45 Sek.

790 kg

anthrazit — RAL 7016
dunkelgrau — RAL 7021
820-1320 mm
690-1290 mm



